HEBER PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT - CURRENT DEMANDS - NOVEMBER 2019

CHECK INVOICE CHECK CHECK

NAME DATE AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
361 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
HARD COVER JOURNAL 11/6/2019 22.39 27691
HEAVY DUTY PACKING TAPE 11/6/2019 16.97 27691 39.36
A-1 GOLF CARS OF EL CENTRO
GOLF CART SERVICE REPAIR 11/6/2019 1,473.85 27692 1,473.85
AT&T
ALARMS & PUMPS WWTP 11/6/2019 273.80 27693 273.80
AT & T- FAX/EMERGENCY LINE
FAX/EMERGENCY LINE 11/6/2019 281.77 27694 281.77
AT & T-CALNET
PHONE SERVICE AT OFFICE 11/6/2019 169.96 27695 169.96
ATS LABORATORIES
BACTERIA RAW,E.COLI,TSS 11/6/2019 174.00 27696
BACTERIA RAW,E.COLI,TSS 11/6/2019 85.00 27696 259.00
CHRISTIAN AGUILAR
BACKFLOW SVC TEST/REPAIR 11/6/2019 1,200.00 27697 1,200.00
CINTAS CORPORATION #695
UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER 11/6/2019 78.85 27698
UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER 11/6/2019 61.26 27698
UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER 11/6/2019 76.20 27698
UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER 11/6/2019 71.38 27698
UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER 11/6/2019 61.26 27698 348.95
CLINICAL LAB OF SAN BERNARDINO
EPA,THM,NITTOGN,AMMONIA 11/6/2019 350.00 27700 350.00
CODEXXPERTS
WEB UPDATE SERVICES 11/6/2019 100.00 27701 100.00
CSDA

2021 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 11/6/2019 7,077.00 27702 7,077.00



ALEJANDRO ESTRADA
BILL PAY,WEBSITE,MANAGNT

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
TAPE,UNION,ELL,TEE,GBL,
PIPE INSUL,PIPE WRAP FF
SEAL PIPE INSUL FALL FIESTA

EDOARDO S GONZALEZ
REIMB PURCHASE SILICONE

THE HOLT GROUP

REC CENTER PROJECT- THG
FAMILY DOLLAR PLAN CHECK- THG
JIGGS PARK SHADE BUILDING APP
HEBERWOOD STATES- 5A PROJECT

COUNTY OF IMPERIAL
% ELECTRIC BILL TO OFFICE

I.C. PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY
COLIFORM WTR ANALYSIS

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
WASTEWATER PLANT

OLD FIRE STATION

WATER PLANT

WW REGIONAL PUMP STATION
LIFT STATIONS

ESTANCIA PARK IRRIGATION
JIG JOHNSON PARK

STREET LIGHTS
PALM/SPARROW HBR BASIN
CORRELL ESTATES BASIN

N. CHERRY STATION
WASTEWATER PLANT

KXO-FM
FALL FIESTA AUDIO ANNOUCEMENT

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,
COUPLING,SHOVEL,RAKE,

CROSS, TEE

2" TEE, 2" STREET ELL

11/6/2019

11/6/2019

11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019

11/6/2019

11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019

11/6/2019

11/6/2019

11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019

11/6/2019

11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019

1,690.00

372.46

353.77
49.10
39.88

19.46

6,780.94
1,425.00

310.00
4,757.50

367.86

211.00

335.89
89.37
8,094.96
471.64
410.24
28.72
35.04
2,163.32
548.15
22.59
87.99
3,991.33

432.00

797.13
37.61
56.44

27703

27704

27705
27705
27705

27706

27707
27707
27707
27707

27708

27709

27710
27710
27710
27710
27710
27710
27710
27710
27710
27710
27710
27710

27712

27713
27713
27713

1,690.00

372.46

442.75

19.46

13,273.44

367.86

211.00

16,279.24

432.00

891.18



GRACIELA LOPEZ

SUPPLIES FOR ALTAR FALL FIESTA
MAGNET,PAPER,FOR ALTAR
PINATAS,CENTERPIECES FALL FIESTA
CATRINA,FRIDA FOR ALTAR

ALTAR DECORATIONS

PINATA STICKS - PINATA BOOTH
DECORATION FOR ALTAR FALL FIESTA

LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT
CHARGES ON ACCOUNT

MCNEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY
DIESEL - BACKHOES
GASOLINE/DIESEL PURCHASE

ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS, LLC
DUCT SEALING, ELEC TAPE
REEL,TERMINAL SCREW

PITNEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER
POSTAGE PURCHASE

RAQUEL CARRILLO
REIMB CANDY PURCHASE-FALL FIESTA
MILEAGE REIMB

S.D.R.M.A.
DENTAL/VISION PREMIUM

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
ANNUAL MAINT. SOFTWARE

UNION BANK

RETURN CASTER

LUNCH MTG - FALL FIESTA
GILTER,SKULL,FCE MASK,FALL FIESTA
SWIVAL,ZINC,MASON,FALL FIESTA
BULB,LIGHTS,FOG,SHDOW, FALLFIES
CLOTHES,FURNITURE FALL FIESTA
SPRAY PAINT,COL FLASK, FALL FI
RIBBON,GLONDARK FALL FIESTA
ASH STEMS,GLUE STICK,GEMS
JOURNAL NOTEBOOK,

WOMEN CLOTHING,MISC-MAZE
LIGHTS,CANDY,FABRIC FALL FIESTA

11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019

11/6/2019

11/6/2019
11/6/2019

11/6/2019
11/6/2019

11/6/2019

11/6/2019
11/6/2019

11/6/2019

11/6/2019

11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019

51.00
29.44
63.33
105.55
66.95
10.80
87.52

33.37

2,539.71
1,257.84

22.19
118.14

1,659.78

46.30
25.52

1,811.67

13,327.26

25.92CR
39.08
22.83
134.21
394.80
67.93
19.97
25.73
58.30
61.58
15.16
239.05

27714
27714
27714
27714
27714
27714
27714

27716

27717
27717

27718
27718

27719

27720
27720

27721

27722

27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723

414.59

33.37

3,797.55

140.33

1,659.78

71.82

1,811.67

13,327.26



COSTUME PRIEST-MAZE
MASKS,COSTUME,DECOR FALL FIESTA
TOTE,PAIL,PAINT,FALL FIESTA
UNITED SOLUTIONS CAULDRON
TROPHIES FOR PARADE
COSTUMES,ROPE,SNAKES-MAZE
THE NUN COSTUME-MAZE

CAMP CRYSTAL LAKE SIGN-MAZE
BIG GAP FILLER-MAZE

SUPPLY FOR MAZE

BROKEN LIMBS ORGANS-MAZE
HOTEL STAY CSDA CONF

HOTEL STAY CSDA ANNUAL-KG
HOTEL STAY CSDA CONF. -LF
HOTEL STAY CSDA CONF-MC
HOTEL STAY CSDA CONF-MN
FOAM MANNEQUIN HEAD-MAZE
HALLOWEEN CANDY-FIESTA
BULB,ZINC EYE NUT,DUCT TAPE
CANDLES,FOGGER,SPIDER,MAZE
GEORGIE COSTUME-MAZE

SKULL BONE SKELETON-MAZE
WEREWOLF COSTUME - MAZE
CORPSE HANGING PROP-MAZE
OATS,SYRUP,CORN STARCH -MAZE
FAKE ORGANS - MAZE
MASK,SUGAR SKULL,STAKES,COSTUM
FAKE HUMAN PARTS-MAZE

BAGS OF CANDY - FALL FIESTA
SCARY MASK - MAZE

BLOODY BODY,SCARECROW-MAZE
SITTING EVIL RAT-MAZE

GIFT CARD GIVEN EMPLOYEE MTG

VERIZON WIRELESS
CELL PHONES,IVTA,CARDS,INTERNET

UNION BANK

CREDIT ON CHARGES TO AMAZON
BINDERS INS. INFO-EMPLOYE
TAPE,WIRE,BAG OF BONES FALLFIE
GLUE,POSTER BOARD, FALL FIEST
PAINT,FOG,LED LIGHTS-ALTAR
BURRITOS EMPLOYEE MTG

AVERY LABELS

AVERY LABELS,

RING TOSS,CONES,FOOTBALL

11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019

11/6/2019

11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019

52.28
715.49
51.13
19.38
162.76
265.09
40.42
14.78
57.47
6.27
78.26
123.00
423.36
423.36
423.36
423.36
41.15
74.92
93.29
321.82
32.31
40.38
27.99
39.85
14.53
32.94
280.29
131.27
46.98
9.89
79.64
34.77
50.00

647.83

41.94CR
48.59
20.81
39.49
69.53
62.92
16.23
16.22
58.95

27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723
27723

27730

27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731

5,684.51

647.83



CONES,FOOTBALL,RINGTOSS/FF
DECOR CENTER PIECES

DECOR GAME BOOTH

DECOR, STUFF FALL FIESTA
CLOTHES,FURNTRE,DECOR FALL FIE
PAPER FIGURE,FLOWERS,CAND ALTAR
BOOST ON FB AD'S

AMAZON PRIME

HOSTING HPUD ORG

METAL CROSS-ALTAR

POOL NOODLE SET - MAZE
CARBONITE BACKUP

SQUARE POLE BASE CVRS PARKS
FALL FIESTA INSURANCE

SENIOR LUNCH PROGRAM

SENIOR CITIZENS FUND RAISING BOOTH

HDS - JENNIFER DE SHIELDS
FUND RAISING BOOTH

DISTRICT 22 LITTLE LEAGUE
FUND RAISING BOOTH

YOLANDA R CUEN
FUND RAISING BOOTH

DES - ROZY PALEO
FUND RAISING BOOTH

I.C. SHERIFF'S S.A.L. - POLYNESIAN
FUND RAISING BOOTH

ANITA MARTINEZ
FUND RAISING BOOTH

DES - MRS. NEWTON
FUND RAISING BOOTH

SHS - FFA CLUB
FUND RAISING BOOTH

DOGWOODE.S. - V. ARGUELLES
FUND RAISING BOOTH

RANDY ARGUELLES - HEBER CUB SCOUT

FUND RAISING BOOTH

11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019
11/6/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

4.86
39.89
23.92
10.83

141.00
121.42
25.00
6.99
155.88
25.48
83.25
26.84
58.95
783.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731
27731

27735

27736

27737

27738

27739

27740

27741

27742

27743

27744

27745

1,798.11

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00



HEBER SCHOOL - HEBER CHESS CLUB

FUND RAISING BOOTH

HOLTVILLE UNITED SOCCER
FUND RAISING BOOTH

SWHS - HOSA
FUND RAISING - HAY RIDE

I.C. SHERIFF EXPLORER
VOLUNTEERS FALL FIESTA

DYNAMO SOCCER TEAM
VOLUNTEERS FALL FIESTA PARADE

LOS VIGILANTES
VOLUNTEERS FALL FIESTA PARADE

361 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
POST IT NOTES,
RULED PADS,COPY PAPER,TISSUE

A-1 GOLF CARS OF EL CENTRO
WINDSHIELD
BATTERY,NEW CHARGER,TIRES

A-1 GOLF CARS OF EL CENTRO
A-1 GOLF CARS OF EL CENTVOIDED

ACME SAFETY & SUPPLY
PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT
NO PARKING BARRACADE FF

AT&T
ALARMS & PUMPS

ATS LABORATORIES

BACTERIA RAW,E.COLI,TSS
BACTERIA RAW,E.COLI,TSS
BACTERIA RAW,E.COLI,TSS
BACTERIA RAW,E.COLI,TSS
BACTERIA RAW,E.COLI,TSS
BACTERIA RAW,E.COLI,TSS
BACTERIA RAW,E.COLI,TSS
BACTERIA RAW,E.COLI,TSS
BACTERIA RAW,E.COLI,TSS

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

43.95
115.13

303.88
1,473.85

VOID

60.62
720.00

266.86

85.00
83.00
166.00
46.00
170.00
83.00
85.00
83.00
83.00

27746

27747

27748

27749

27750

27751

27752
27752

27753
27753

27753

27754
27754

27755

27756
27756
27756
27756
27756
27756
27756
27756
27756

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

159.08

1,777.73

(1,777.73)

780.62

266.86



BACTERIA RAW,E.COLI,TSS

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE/SODIUM

CARQUEST - EL CENTRO STORE
AC UNIT CHEVY TRUCK

CORE & MAIN LP
PVC PIPE,CTS PE TUBING FF

ELMS EQUIPMENT RENTAL INC.
REPAIR SAW CONCRETE

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
CREDIT ON ACCOUNT

RUB MTR WASHER

RAVEN GLOVES LARGE

RAVEN NTR GLOVES

THIN CUT WHL,OPEN MESH
PIPE,TUBE,PRMR,WRCH,MTR
PEX TUBE COIL BLUE/WHITE

FERNANDO RUIZ, INC.
SAFETY TRAINING/HARASSNT

THE HOME DEPOT BRC

RETURN BANANA TAP CORD
GRASS RUG,SCREW EYE
FENCE,NETTING,PAINT,MARK,FF

FLAT BROWN PAINT,BATTERIES,FF

BOTTLED WATER
RTD SHIG,PLYWOOD,FALL FIESTA

DRYWALL SCREW,ZINC FALL FIESTA

PAINT,BULB,WHEEL,FALL FIESTA

MATERIALS FOR ALTAR FALL FIESTA

PLYWD, FALL FIESTA

13 PK MARIGOLD FLOWERS
VINYL TAP,LAMP,LED,CORD, FF
EXT CORD,LIGHTS,LAMP, FF
POLY SHEETING,TAPE,STAPLE FF
PAINT,TOWELS,GORILLA DUCT
TRI TAP EXT CORD

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019

46.00

4,049.79

45.45

1,040.33

97.99

521.13
241.45

593.61CR
70.36
32.69
163.45
30.78
433.75
447.80

485.00

93.50CR
61.12
271.42
26.54
14.04
92.07
58.31
165.85
12.08
21.79
33.99
904.86
477.01
442.03
125.25
170.28

27756

27758

27759

27760

27761

27762
27762

27763
27763
27763
27763
27763
27763
27763

27764

27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765

930.00

4,049.79

45.45

1,040.33

97.99

762.58

585.22

485.00



POLY SHEET,DUCK TAPE,SCREW

EXT SCREW

BATTERY LIGHTS,CANDLES,ANTIQUE
TAPE,CONCRETE,SHEETIN F-FIESTA
LUMBAR,DRYWALL,SCREW

ICICLE LITE,STAPLES,GLOVES
PRIME,DRILLING,BITS, TAPE
BANANA TPA CORD

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
RAW WATER PURCHASE

IMPERIAL STORES
TAPE,FITTING BRUSH,LUB

K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
FEUL CAN,WIRE ROLL,SOAP STONE
PINTLE MOUNT,COMBO,HITCH
GENERATOR RENTAL - FF

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,
TAPE,HOSE,BRASS,ADAP,COPP
STREET ELL

FOOD TUBING,COUPLING,TEE

MYLO JANITORIAL SERVICES
JANITORIAL SVC @ OFFICE

NEW CASTLE FARMS, LLC
REBUILD TURBINE PUMP
REMOVAL WW PUMP

ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS, LLC
BLACK NYLON CABLE TIES

PADRE USA
FABU POWER,MULTI CLEANER

PEOPLE READY INC.

TEMP HELP FALL FIESTA
TEMP HELP FALL FIESTA
TEMP HELP FOR FALL FIESTA
TEMP HELP FOR FALL FIESTA

SWRCB
ANNUAL PERMIT FEE
PERMIT FEE-HBR CS

11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019

460.57
19.42
44.30

1,115.80

120.38
70.11

255.17

139.39

1,364.00

25.75

121.20
192.65
1,434.22

1,284.68
93.74
10.28

298.00

8,970.30
2,936.09

203.11

44.61

3,258.98
1,113.11
872.12
298.36

14,073.00
2,625.00

27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765
27765

27768

27769

27770
27770
27770

27771
27771
27771

27772

27773
27773

27774

27775

27776
27776
27776
27776

27777
27777

5,008.28

1,364.00

25.75

1,748.07

1,388.70

298.00

11,906.39

203.11

44.61

5,542.57



PERMIT FEE - HBR WWTP
PERMIT FEE - HEBER WS

S.D.R.M.A.
HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUM

SPARKLETTS
BULK DRINKING WATER

SUNBELT RENTALS, INC.
DIESEL GENERATOR RENTAL FF
DIESEL GENERATOR,FF

TORRENCE'S FARM IMPL.
MOWER ZERO TURN SERVICE
WORK ON MOWER

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
MONTHLY SUPPORT FEE

UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
HEBO1 UNDERGROUND UTILITY

VALLEY TESTING
PRE EMPLOY DRUG TEST GUSTAVO P
PRE-EMPLOY DRUG TEST VV

WALKER & DRISKILL PROFESSIONAL
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERED
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERED

WESTECH
BEARING WWTP

WHITE NELSON DIEHL EVANS LLP
ACCOUNTING/AUDITING

PAYROLL

PAYROLL/BOD COMPENSATION
PAYROLL

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/8/2019
11/22/2019

11/8/2019
11/8/2019

6,256.00
624.00

19,210.68

66.54

947.57
565.19

758.33
1,168.03

160.00

16.60

58.00
58.00

972.30
185.20

4,022.78

7,000.00

27,158.46
20,506.21

2,357.23
4,804.84

27777
27777

27778

27779

27780
27780

27781
27781

27782

27783

27784
27784

27785
27785

27786

27787

DIRECT DEP
DIRECT DEP

23,578.00

19,210.68

66.54

1,512.76

1,926.36

160.00

16.60

116.00

1,157.50

4,022.78

7,000.00

27,158.46
20,506.21



FICA TAX 11/8/2019
MEDICARE TAX 11/8/2019
MEDICARE TAX 11/8/2019

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

FEDERAL WITHHOLDING 11/22/2019
FICA TAX 11/22/2019
MEDICARE TAX 11/22/2019

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART

SDI 11/8/2019
SDI 11/8/2019
STATE WITHHOLDING 11/8/2019

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART

SDI 11/22/2019
STATE WITHHOLDING 11/22/2019
CALPERS

PERS P1% 11/8/2019
PEPRA 6.26 11/8/2019
PERS EMPLOYER 11/8/2019
PEPRA EMPLOYER 11/8/2019
7% EMPLOYEE 11/8/2019
CALPERS

PERS P1% 11/22/2019
PEPRA 6.26 11/22/2019
PERS EMPLOYER 11/22/2019
PEPRA EMPLOYER 11/22/2019
7% EMPLOYEE 11/22/2019

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

11/8/2019
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
11/22/2019
AFLAC
AFLAC DISABILITY 11/8/2019
AFLAC DISABILITY 11/8/2019

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE
LIFE INSURANCE-Employee pay 11/8/2019
LIFE INSURANCE-Employee pay 11/8/2019

179.58
1,123.70
42.00

2,655.89
3,467.76
811.00

367.49
14.49
905.32

279.66
975.99

203.00
562.32
2,197.02
581.89
1,420.96

203.00
410.15
2,197.02
424.42
1,420.96

701.50

701.50

182.45
182.45

99.00
99.00

6545
6545

6546
6546

8,507.35

6,934.65

1,287.30

1,255.65

4,965.19

4,655.55

701.50

701.50

364.90

198.00



AFLAC
AFLAC DISABILITY
AFLAC DISABILITY

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE
LIFE INSURANCE-Employee pay
LIFE INSURANCE-Employee pay

11/22/2019
11/22/2019

11/22/2019
11/22/2019

193.23
193.23

119.00
94.00

6547
6547

6548
6548

386.46

213.00
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